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

to enjoy a lifestyle centred around comfort and community.
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COMOX VALLEY  F  DUNCAN  F LADYSMITH  F  LAKE COWICHAN  F NANAIMO F  OAK BAY  F  PARKSVILLE/BOWSER  F  SALT SPRING ISLAND F  SIDNEY F SOOKE  F  VICTORIA  F WESTSHORE  

P E M B E R T O N H O L M E S . C O Mlove my home.

GORDON HEAD!  4 BED 3 BATH
Opportunity to buy an affordable  
home. Large master bedroom with 
fireplace, oak kitchen, living with 
fireplace and laminate floor. 
Close to Majestic park, 
schools and shopping. 
MLS # 405976

GURCHARAN  CHAUHAN 
Direct: (250) 744-4613
Office: (250) 384-8124
gurcharanchauhan.com

9346 LOCHSIDE DR., SIDNEY
$2,500,000
ELEGANT décor. EXQUISITE finishing. 
NEW Construction 6 Bdr, 6 Bth, 4201sf 
home with a 2 Bdr suite. Walking distance 
to downtown Sidney. Call for 
details. MLS # 411073

NICOLE BURGESS 
WALT BURGESS
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE  $499,000
3707 ARBUTUS DR,

Lovely rancher offering 2 bed, 2 bath, 
murphy bed, open plan living,sun room, 
private garden, two patios,and 
view of the valley. Beautiful! 
MLS# 408505 

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE $768,000
686 AUGUSTA PL. 

Beautiful home with views of Salt Spring 
Island Valley and mountains. Offering 2 
levels, 3 bed, 2 family rooms, 
hardwood floors, loads of 
storage. MLS# 408951 

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

OCEAN GROVE $695,000
  106-3234 HOLGATE LANE MLS# 410824
Beautiful condo with private patio bordering 
on green space. 2 bed, 2 bath, den, open plan, 
kitchen w/island, gas range, Geo 
thermal heating/air conditioning. 
Close to Esquimalt Lagoon, 
shopping transit, Rec centre..

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

DUNCAN TOWN HOME 
$375,000

Close to everything!  Lovely home offering, 
2 bedrooms, 2 baths, open plan L/R, D/R, 
updated kitchen. One level on a 
crawl space. Extra storage in 
the carport. MLS# 406347

SPACIOUS CORNER CONDO   
$454,000 
#303-594 Bezanton Way  
This 2BD/2BA Suite boasts 1300sf. 
of living. Top floor, parking 
stall and garage included. 
A must see! 
MLS # 411897

GREG LONG PREC

250.384.8124
WWW.GREGLONG.CA

SPECTACULAR OCEAN & 
CITY VIEWS  |  $1,995,000
562 Gemini Dr.   
Custom 2018 built with elegance and 
superior design. This 7bd, 4ba 
home is just under 5000sf. 
with over 2 acres of privacy. 
Call for details. MLS # 411156

GREG LONG PREC

250.384.8124
WWW.GREGLONG.CA

WEST COAST CONDO 
$378,000  #101-635 Brookside Rd. 
Spacious 2bd, 2ba corner suite located in 
the community of Latoria Walk. This 2007 
built suite features hardwood 
floors, granite counters, fire- 
place & two patios. Next to Red 
Barn Market.  MLS #408113

GREG LONG PREC

250.384.8124
WWW.GREGLONG.CA

THIS IS THE BEST TIME  
TO SELL YOUR HOME!
Sales prices are not going
up any longer and the 
market is changing.
Call us today!

NICOLE BURGESS 
WALT BURGESS
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

STOP
WAITING

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING

KASH BURLEY
KASHBURLEY.COM
250.213.6873

LOOKING TO 
MAKE A MOVE?
Lets chat to get 
you there.

$769,900

SPECTACULAR OCEAN VIEW!

BUY OR SELL!
“You will never regret your 
decision to work with me. 

That’s my promise!”

Comparative Market Analysis | 
Home Evaluation | Staging help & Consultancy

Navigate the complex Real Estate Market 
with Professional Guidance and Help

RAM RAMAN
*Personal Real Estate Corporation

250.580.4747  |  ram.raman@live.ca  

FREE

SHELLEY SALDAT &
ssaldat@shaw.ca
250.589.4014

CORIE MEYER
coriemeyer.com
250.818.3216

GORGEOUS OCEAN & OLYMPIC 
MTN VIEWS  |  $2,699,900
2952 Tudor Ave.  |  MLS # 408889
Custom Built West Coast Home, Steps to Tu-
dor Beach. Open Concept Great Room, High 
Ceilings, Superb Designer Kitchen, Custom 
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

250-744-3301

West Shore

PERFECT FAMILY HOME
GREAT FAMILY 

NEIGHBOURHOOD
New MLS 411463         $465,000 
- Royal Woods!
- 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, 
  1703 sq.ft. end unit
- Very well maintained complex
- New gleaming laminate  oors
- Great open plan
- Modern decor
- Gas  replace
- New ss appliances
- Skylit upper level with laundry 

area & bedrooms
- Vaulted master bedroom with 

walk-in closet & ensuite
- Single garage
- Walk to beaches, hiking & 

biking trails, rec center, 
schools, shops, public transit & 
close to big box stores
Geoffrey McLean PREC*

250-744-5551
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Gulf Islands

PRISTINE OCEANFRONT 
ACREAGE!

New MLS 411330         $589,000
Over 3 acres of pristine ocean-
front acreage is ready for your 
vision. Featuring stunning views 
over Navy Channel and Majes-
tic Mount Baker, further infra-
structure development will pro-
vide access to over 300 ft. of 
low bank frontage. 

Colin Denton
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

RUSTIC WF FISHING CABIN
New MLS 411682        $249,000
Tucked away in Boot Cove on 
0.49-acre of waterfront property 
this “mature” cabin could be a 
rewarding project. It is connect-
ed to electricity and water sys-
tem, has a composting toilet as 
well as an outhouse. 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

RARE OCEANFRONT 
ACREAGE!

New MLS 411679      $1,900,000
Very rare 22 acres of walk-on 
oceanfront with picturesque 
views zoned for sub-division. 
Beautiful ponds, mature fruit & 
nut trees, green house, pastoral 
open spaces and a post and 
beam home with million dollar 
views.

Gavin Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

SOUTH FACING LAKEVIEW!
New MLS 411447         $205,000
South facing lakeview lot gently 
rolling towards the lake. Water 
and sewer at lot line and drive-
way in. Power, cable and inter-
net are at the corner to the lot. 
New 5th Wheel and generator 
included. 

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf IslandsGulf Islands

CAPE COD OCEANFRONT
COTTAGE!

New MLS 411767        $649,000
Oceanfront Cottage on Saturna 
Island! Open plan cottage with 
one bedroom and sleeping loft 
PLUS guest cottage connected 
by the deck! Extensive water-
front decks to enjoy sun & 
ocean views. Accessible shore-
line. Perfect Island retreat!

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

BEAUTIFUL OCEANFRONT 
ACREAGE!

New MLS 411668         $899,000
Solid west coast style 3BR, 2BA 
home sits prominently on 
4.96-acres of sunny, south fac-
ing oceanfront property. Plus, a 
delightful 2BR, 2BA cottage 
with separate garage/shop which 
also enjoys plenty of sunshine
and lovely views.

Colin Denton
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

OPPORTUNITY TO OWN 
LAKEFRONT!

New MLS 411392         $305,000
Approximately half an acre with 
a meandering driveway into a 
prepared building site, away 
from the road, nestled in the 
trees with the lake down below. 
Easy for your daydreams to take 
over from there.

Jaime MacLean
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Next issue
publishing

June 27, 2019

Deadline is Tuesday
June 25 at 5pm

Arncote Mews
817 Arncote Avenue

5 Brand new townhomes: 3-4 Br, 3 BA
From $549,900 to $565,000 including GST!

open House sAturdAy & sundAy 1-4 pM

Ed G. Sing
RE/MAX Camosun

(250) 744-3301

Located in Central Saanich with easy access to HWY 17
approx 10 min past Broadmead but much less expensive. This
2006 built no step entry is perfect for a family with a member
who has an issue with stairs. Located near a French emersion
Elem. Also suits an extended family as 1 of 2 master bedrooms
is located on the main. Loaded with features incl hardwood
floors, gas hot water, over height garage(for storage) and RV
parking. 20 min to town or ferry. Fast possession possible.
Call your agent to view this one today.

Don Burnham
RE/MAX Camosun Westshore
101-791 Goldstream Avenue
Langford, British Columbia
250-478-9600 | 1-877-553-9601

2100 sq ft of one level living plus
bonus space (900 sq ft)

$899,900
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